Siemon QSFP28 100G passive Direct Attach Copper Cable assemblies are designed to exceed industry standard performance
offering a cost-effective, low latency, low-power option for high-speed data center interconnects. The direct attach cable
assemblies (DAC) support 100G applications and are available in standard lengths up to 4.5 meters.
QSFP28 100G Direct Attach Copper Cables
Regional Availability - Global
Applications
• �Ethernet 100GBASE-CR4
• Top-of-Rack

SCAN TO DOWNLOAD
SPEC SHEET
Ordering Information
200_07015_SS_QSFP28_100G_DAC RevH  02/25
Length Standard Part Number* Gauge No FEC Part Number** Gauge
0.5m 1.6 ft. Q1Q28P300.5F01L 30AWG Q1Q28P300.5-01L 30AWG
1.0m 3.3 ft. Q1Q28P301.0F01L 30AWG Q1Q28P301.0-01L 30AWG
1.5m 4.9 ft. Q1Q28P301.5F01L 30AWG Q1Q28P301.5-01L 30AWG
2.0m 6.6 ft. Q1Q28P302.0F01L 30AWG Q1Q28P302.0-01L 30AWG
2.5m 8.2 ft. Q1Q28P302.5F01L 30AWG Q1Q28P262.5-01L 26AWG
3.0m 9.8 ft. Q1Q28P303.0F01L 30AWG Q1Q28P263.0-01L 26AWG
4.5m 14.8 ft. Q1Q28P264.5F01L 26AWG
Standards Compliance
IEEE 802.3by, IEEE 802.3bj
SFF-8636, SFF-8661, SFF-8665, SFF-8697
RoHS, REACH